ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Kemp, Bobby

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

7/26/2022
5/13/2021
1/29/2020

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Riley, Luther Roy

Gregory, Justin

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

11/16/2018
7/7/2017
5/5/2015

9/17/2013

Winkle, Bobby D.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Barris, Caleb B.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

11/7/2023
7/26/2022
6/8/2021
3/20/2020
11/16/2018
8/31/2017
9/30/2015

Barris, Caleb B.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Riley, Luther Roy
Gregory, Justin
Winkle, Bobby D.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Thomas, James D

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

1/29/2020
4/26/2016

Gregory, Justin

Macon, Deanne

4/22/2025 3:23 AM

Tech ID: bkemp

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 3153

Sample ID
9625242207261015

9625952105131030
9627892001291000

Sample ID
9621531811161150

9620811707071110
9621531505050930
9625741309171315

Sample ID
9625742311071030

9625242207260830
9625952106081000
9627892003200930
9621531811161045
9620811708311045
9620031509301300

Sample ID
9627892001290930

9622411604261100

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Page 1of1


http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242207261015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952105131030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892001291000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531811161150.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811707071110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531505050930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741309171315.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742311071030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242207260830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625952106081000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892003200930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531811161045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811708311045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031509301300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892001290930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411604261100.pdf

